Position

Social Worker Supervisor Il
Deputy Director Social Services

Social Worker Supervisor Il

Program Manager
Social Worker IV
Social Worker IV

Eligibility Worker Supervisor

Social Worker IV
Social Worker IV

Social Worker Supervisor |

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Supervisor

Eligibility Worker Il
Social Worker Il
Eligibility Worker IlI
Eligibility Worker IlI
Social Worker Ill
Eligibility Worker Il
Social Worker IV
Eligibility Worker IlI
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Social Worker IV
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il

Social Worker

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Total Wages

$88,934
$88,858
$78,988
$68,190
$64,361
$59,445
$59,435
$57,374
$56,703
$56,204
$53,194
$52,974
$49,270
$48,357
$47,859
$46,485
$45,484
$41,094
$39,971
$38,998
$36,770
$36,403
$36,032
$35,097
$33,376
$32,084
$29,534
$28,844
$28,286
$28,147

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,864
$40,268
$27,424
$26,620
$32,146
$23,464
$21,248
$24,175
$22,204
$32,269
$22,119
$21,973
$28,039
$12,698
$20,567
$18,966
$12,542
$15,578
$18,816
$20,460
$23,179
$20,406
$23,418
$22,753
$11,905
$17,933

$8,558
$17,500
$20,958
$21,811



Eligibility Worker Il
Social Service Aide
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Pt Fraud Investigator
Eligibility Worker Il
Legal Secretary |
Social Service Aide
Eligibility Worker Il
Pt Social Service Aide
Legal Secretary |
Staff Services Analyst |
Social Worker IV
Eligibility Worker |

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$28,131
$26,322
$25,945
$25,321
$24,954
$24,059
$23,695
$22,654
$21,716
$15,520
$13,030
$12,901
$12,367

$9,234

$6,440

$23,535
$18,866
$22,591
$12,372
$16,918
$0
$17,742
$4,053
$12,862
$5,918
$5,118
$5,750
$2,534
$2,994
$1,404



