Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Social Worker Supervisor II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$88,934	\$30,864
Deputy Director Social Services		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$88,858	\$40,268
Social Worker Supervisor II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$78,988	\$27,424
Program Manager		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$68,190	\$26,620
Social Worker IV		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$64,361	\$32,146
Social Worker IV		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$59,445	\$23,464
Eligibility Worker Supervisor		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$59,435	\$21,248
Social Worker IV		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$57,374	\$24,175
Social Worker IV		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$56,703	\$22,204
Social Worker Supervisor I		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$56,204	\$32,269
Social Worker III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$53,194	\$22,119
Social Worker III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$52,974	\$21,973
Eligibility Worker Supervisor		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$49,270	\$28,039
Eligibility Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$48,357	\$12,698
Social Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$47,859	\$20,567
Eligibility Worker III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$46,485	\$18,966
Eligibility Worker III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$45,484	\$12,542
Social Worker III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$41,094	\$15,578
Eligibility Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$39,971	\$18,816
Social Worker IV		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$38,998	\$20,460
Eligibility Worker III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$36,770	\$23,179
Social Worker III		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$36,403	\$20,406
Social Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$36,032	\$23,418
Eligibility Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$35,097	\$22,753
Eligibility Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$33,376	\$11,905
Eligibility Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$32,084	\$17,933
Social Worker IV		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$29,534	\$8,558
Eligibility Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$28,844	\$17,500
Eligibility Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$28,286	\$20,958
Social Worker II		Mariposa County	Human Services	\$28,147	\$21,811

Eligibility Worker II	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$28,131	\$23,535
Social Service Aide	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$26,322	\$18,866
Eligibility Worker II	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$25,945	\$22,591
Eligibility Worker II	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$25,321	\$12,372
Eligibility Worker II	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$24,954	\$16,918
Pt Fraud Investigator	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$24,059	\$0
Eligibility Worker II	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$23,695	\$17,742
Legal Secretary I	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$22,654	\$4,053
Social Service Aide	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$21,716	\$12,862
Eligibility Worker II	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$15,520	\$5,918
Pt Social Service Aide	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$13,030	\$5,118
Legal Secretary I	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$12,901	\$5,750
Staff Services Analyst I	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$12,367	\$2,534
Social Worker IV	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$9,234	\$2,994
Eligibility Worker I	Mariposa County	Human Services	\$6,440	\$1,404